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Beside Festrut estate Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Beside Festrut estate Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 150,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444
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ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com
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Nigeria
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1021 days

This is a 2120sqm Fully Liveable and Buildable Residential land This land is located on a tarred road and
shares fence with Festrut Estate Katampe MAin Size: 2120sqm Title: FCDA C of O Price: 150M Location:
Katampe Main

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P3102236263

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

150000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

10

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Beside Festrut estate Katampe

Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 150000000

?gt{:‘lmpe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja 5 5 100000000 1.4Km
katampe Main district, Katampe Main,

Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 65000000 1.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 180000000 1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 65000000 1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 55000000 1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 1.4Km
katampe district, Katampe Main, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 0 300000000 1.4Km
katampe main , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 200000000 1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 150000000 1.4Km
lgzét?mpe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja 0 0 80000000 1.4Km
Egt;mpe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja 4 50000000 1.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 2700 1.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 145000000 1.4Km
Katampe By Maitama Ministers Hill,

Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT > 200000000 1.4Km
By Living Faith , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 37000000 1.6Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 700000000 1.6Km
mpape Hills maitamaa extension, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 0 25000000 1.6Km
II;/ICa%tama 2 axis of Mpape Hills, Abuja, Abuja 3 55000000 1.6Km
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 150000000 2.2Km
Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 58000000 2.2Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 250000000 2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 280000000 2.2Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 28000000 2.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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rred aCcess road, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja., Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja., Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi by Gilmore, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

JAHI, ABUJA, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmore , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gilmore Area , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Premium JAHI District,, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

peace apartment, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT
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70000000

190000000
37000000

170000000
160000000
120000000
105000000
580000000

70000000

180000000
160000000
170000000
165000000
270000000
65000000

260000000
400000000

200000000

1200000000
200000000
13000000
180000000
270000000
95000000
100000000
1200000000
900000000
30000000

25000000
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50000000

80000000

60000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Urban hub, Abuja, Abuja FCT

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

behind capital hub, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

maitama district , Abuja, Abuja FCT

maitama district, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wause 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Opposite Aco estate , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wause 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
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50000000

75000000
800000000
2000000
350000000
30000000

35000000

160000000

4000000000

1500000000

350000000

170000000

35000000000

1200000000

420000000

250000000
79000000
400000000
85000000
600000000
1500000000
385000000
70000000
70000000
270000000 7698
60000000
85000000
220000000
700000000
45000000
100000000
65000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Y ricc T Avuje, Abuia FeT 3 4 55000000 3.7Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 90000000 3.7Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 55000000 3.7Km
Jahi District, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 130000000 3.7Km
Jahi District, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 130000000 3.7Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 100000000 3.7Km
Voice of Nigeria, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 115000000 3.7Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 3.7Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 3.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
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