

#### Beside Festrut estate Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Beside Festrut estate Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 150,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye Mobile: 07056144444

Nigeria Office: Fax:

ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





#### **Property Details**













Category For Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1021 days** 

Type **Land** 

Built

This is a 2120sqm Fully Liveable and Buildable Residential land This land is located on a tarred road and shares fence with Festrut Estate Katampe MAin Size: 2120sqm Title: FCDA C of O Price: 150M Location: Katampe Main







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P3102236263

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 150000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 10

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Beside Festrut estate Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10		150000000		0
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	100000000		1.4Km
katampe Main district, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		1.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	180000000		1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000		1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.4Km
katampe district, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000		1.4Km
katampe main , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000		1.4Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	150000000		1.4Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	80000000		1.4Km
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		1.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000	2700	1.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		145000000		1.4Km
Katampe By Maitama Ministers Hill, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		200000000		1.4Km
By Living Faith , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	37000000		1.6Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	700000000		1.6Km
mpape Hills maitamaa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000		1.6Km
Maitama 2 axis of Mpape Hills, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		1.6Km
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	150000000		2.2Km
Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	58000000		2.2Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		280000000		2.2Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		28000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		2.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses					
arred access road, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		190000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		37000000	600	2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		2.2Km
jahi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		160000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja., Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja., Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		105000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		580000000		2.2Km
Jahi by Gilmore, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		70000000		2.2Km
JAHI, ABUJA, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		160000000		2.2Km
Jahi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		2.2Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	165000000		2.2Km
Jahi Gilmore , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		270000000		2.2Km
Gilmore Area , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		65000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		260000000		2.2Km
Jahi Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		2.2Km
Premium JAHI District,, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		200000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1200000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		200000000		2.2Km
Jahi District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		13000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	270000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	95000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	24	24	1200000000		2.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	18	18	900000000		2.2Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		30000000		2.4Km
Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		25000000		2.4Km
peace apartment, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	42		2.5Km
Katampe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	50000000		2.5Km
katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		80000000		2.5Km
katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		60000000		2.5Km



NaijaHouses Le , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja	0		50000000		2.5Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000		2.5Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		800000000		2.5Km
katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		2.5Km
Katampe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	350000000		2.5Km
Urban hub, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		2.8Km
off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		2.9Km
behind capital hub, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		160000000		3Km
maitama district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000000		3.1Km
maitama district, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1500000000		3.1Km
Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	350000000		3.2Km
Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		3.2Km
katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000000		3.2Km
katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		3.2Km
Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		420000000		3.2Km
Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		250000000		3.2Km
Katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	79000000		3.2Km
Katampe extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	400000000		3.2Km
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	7	85000000		3.5Km
Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		600000000		3.5Km
Opposite Aco estate , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		3.5Km
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		385000000		3.5Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		3.7Km
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		3.7Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		270000000	7698	3.7Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		3.7Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		85000000		3.7Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		220000000		3.7Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		700000000		3.7Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		45000000		3.7Km
jahi , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		3.7Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		3.7Km

AHI DISTRICT, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 130000000 This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses				
Naija Houses ta trict , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	55000000	3.7Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000	3.7Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		55000000	3.7Km
Jahi District, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000	3.7Km
Jahi District, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000	3.7Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	100000000	3.7Km
Voice of Nigeria, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		115000000	3.7Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000	3.7Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000	3.7Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	William Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**



